VPL4-L  •  Rev. 2023-11-28
Data is based upon tests performed in a controlled environment. Actual performance can vary depending on operating conditions.
All products are subject to change or may be discontinued any time without notice.
FEATURES & SPECIFICATIONS
CONSTRUCTION
Housing
•	 Lightweight, slim and durable
polycarbonate construction

VPL4-L
QUICK SHIP
ORDERING GUIDE
PART NO DLC UNIQUE ID
WATTS
(W)
VOLTS
(VAC)
COLOR TEMP.
(K)1
LUMEN
OUTPUT
(LM)2
EFFICA-
CY
(LM/W)
CRI
LIFE L70
(HRS)3
TESTED
HOURS
LM-80
(HRS)3
DIMMING PF
THD
(%)
VPL4-LA3-2/3C PLY7AMDRGFU6 42 120-277 3 CCT (3 500/4 000/5 000) 5 450 130 80+ >50 000 140 000 0-10V 0.9951 7.58
VPL4-LA4-2/3C PLAS2285WG0V 67 120-277 3 CCT (3 500/4 000/5 000) 8 560 128 80+ >50 000 140 000 0-10V 0.928 13.56
VPL4-LA3-32/3C PLHCVTVBOLSA 42 120-347 3 CCT (3 500/4 000/5 000) 5 450 130 80+ >50 000 140 000 0-10 V 0.9981 9.53
�QUICK SHIP: Product availability is subject to change without notice. Please contact your AimLite customer service representative to confirm
inventory levels at time of order.
1 �Typical color temperature range: +/- 5%.
2 �Lumen values are based on 3 500 K default setting. Please refer to Quick Ship Technical Specification Table for more details on other color
temperatures.
3 �Life hours are derived from IESNA LM-80-08 testing report and projected per IESNA TM-21-11 extrapolation.
QUICK SHIP SPECIFICATION TABLE
ORDER
CODE
3 500 K 4 000 K 5 000 K
WATTS
(W)
LUMEN
OUTPUT
(LM)
EFFICACY
(LM/W)
LUMEN
OUTPUT
(LM)
EFFICACY
(LM/W)
LUMEN
OUTPUT
(LM)
EFFICACY
(LM/W)
VPL4-LA3-2/3C 42 5 450 130 5 690 133 5 524 129
VPL4-LA4-2/3C 67 8 559 128 9 260 136 8 990 132
VPL4-LA3-32/3C 42 5 450 130 5 690 133 5 524 129
DEFAULT PROGRAMMING
VPL4-LA3-2/3C 42 W/4 000 K
VPL4-LA4-2/3C 67 W/4 000 K
VPL4-LA3-32/3C 42 W/4 000 K
ORDERING GUIDE
VPL4 L 3C
SERIES LAMP TYPE LUMEN PACKAGE
(LM)
VOLTS
(V)
COLOR TEMP.
(K)
OPTIONS
VPL4 L - LED A3 -
A4 -
5 460
8 450
2 -
32 -
120-277
120-347
3C - 3 500
4 000
5 000
BLANK -
OS 1, 3, 5 -
DIM1 2 -
EL16-
DL3, 5 -
KV -
L6 -
L10 -
L6-BK -
L10-BK -
CH5 -
AC -
PVM4 -
NO SENSOR
OCCUPANCY SENSOR
5 WIRE CABLE FOR AC AND 0-10V DIMMING
1 BRIDGE NORMALLY ON EMERGENCY
EMERGENCY BACK UP (0°C - 25°C)
10KV SURGE PROTECTION
6' WHITE POWER CORD
10' WHITE POWER CORD
6' BLACK POWER CORD
10' BLACK POWER CORD
CENTER HOLE 7/8"
AVIATION CABLE KIT
PIVOT MOUNT BRACKETS (SURFACE MOUNT
CEILING AND WALL)
1	� To see available options, please consult the occupancy sensors section.
2	 �When selecting DIM1 option please also select cable option whether L6, L10, L6-BK or L10-BK.
3	 The options DL and OSI are not compatible together.
4 �Pivot mount brackets (surface mount ceiling and wall).
5 �When selecting CH, OS and DL options, the fixture
maintains wet location status, however NEMA 4X and IP
rating are no longer applicable.
6 �When in Emergency Mode, unit only consumes 11 watts.
For Emergency Lighting spacing, please see p.5.
BRIDGE TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION TABLE
LUMEN
PACKAGE
LUMINAIRE
WATT
(W)
BRIDGE
WATTS
(W)
3 500 K 4 000 K 5 000 K
LUMEN
OUTPUT